Houston Archaeological and Historical Commission

ACTION REPORT
Thursday, May 21, 2015

A w DN e

© ©®© N o U

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.

B. Consideration of Certificate of Appropriateness Applications for:

810 Sampson
810 Sampson
3709 La Branch St
2201 Lawrence St

705 Marshall St
1748 North Blvd
1636 South Blvd
7618 Glenvista St
500 Fannin St
410 Main St
1038 Walling St
1035 E 14th St
605 White St
1122 Arlington St
1330 Cortlandt St
1330 Cortlandt St
1812 Harvard St
1213 Harvard St
1512 Allston St
302 W 13th St
641 Heights Blvd
642 Heights Blvd
638 Heights Blvd
825 Arlington St
321 Heights Blvd
747 Arlington St

Alteration-Windows/Doors/Storefront
Demolition-Commercial Bldg
Alteration-Addition/Windows/Doors

Alteration-Sign

Alteration-Door Noncontrib

New Construction-Residence
Alteration-Carport/Gate Revision
Alteration-Windows Noncontrib

Alteration-Storefront
Alteration-Sign

Alteration-Addition/Porch Noncontrib

Alteration-Porch
Alteration-Addition
New Construction-Garage

New Constr-Solar Panels Rev
Alteration-Porch/Solar Panels Rev
Alteration-Addition Noncontributing
Alteration-Windows Revision

New Const-Solar Panels Revision

Alteration-Addition

Alteration-Addition Revision
Alteration-Addition Revision
Alteration-Addition Revision

Alteration-Addition

New Const-Resid/Garage

Alter-Addition/Porch/Door/Windows

LM / Waddell's

LM / Waddell’'s

LM / Gulf Filling Station
LM / Oriental Textile Mill

Audubon Place
Boulevard Oaks
Boulevard Oaks
Glenbrook Valley

Main Street Market Square
Main Street Market Square
Norhill

Norhill

Old Sixth Ward
Houston Heights East
Houston Heights East
Houston Heights East
Houston Heights East
Houston Heights East
Houston Heights West
Houston Heights West
Houston Heights South
Houston Heights South
Houston Heights South
Houston Heights South
Houston Heights South
Houston Heights South

DEFERRED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

CONDITIONALLY
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED

APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
DENIED
DENIED

C. Public Hearing and Consideration of Landmark Designation Application for the Judge and Mrs. J.A. Platt
House at 3311 Del Monte Drive — APPROVED — Recommended to City Council

D. Public Hearing and Consideration of Protected Landmark Designation Applications for:

1. S.l. Morris House at 2 Waverly Court — APPROVED — Recommended to City Council
2. Heights Theater at 339 W 19" Street - APPROVED — Recommended to City Council



