Houston Archaeological and Historical Commission **ACTION REPORT**

Thursday, May 21, 2015

B. Consideration of Certificate of Appropriateness Applications for:				
1.	810 Sampson	Alteration-Windows/Doors/Storefront	LM / Waddell's	DEFERRED
2.	810 Sampson	Demolition-Commercial Bldg	LM / Waddell's	APPROVED
3.	3709 La Branch St	Alteration-Addition/Windows/Doors	LM / Gulf Filling Station	APPROVED
4.	2201 Lawrence St	Alteration-Sign	LM / Oriental Textile Mill	APPROVED
5.	705 Marshall St	Alteration-Door Noncontrib	Audubon Place	CONDITIONALLY APPROVED
6.	1748 North Blvd	New Construction-Residence	Boulevard Oaks	APPROVED
7.	1636 South Blvd	Alteration-Carport/Gate Revision	Boulevard Oaks	APPROVED
8.	7618 Glenvista St	Alteration-Windows Noncontrib	Glenbrook Valley	APPROVED
9.	500 Fannin St	Alteration-Storefront	Main Street Market Square	APPROVED
10.	410 Main St	Alteration-Sign	Main Street Market Square	APPROVED
11.	1038 Walling St	Alteration-Addition/Porch Noncontrib	Norhill	APPROVED
12.	1035 E 14th St	Alteration-Porch	Norhill	APPROVED
13.	605 White St	Alteration-Addition	Old Sixth Ward	APPROVED
14.	1122 Arlington St	New Construction-Garage	Houston Heights East	APPROVED
15.	1330 Cortlandt St	New Constr-Solar Panels Rev	Houston Heights East	APPROVED
16.	1330 Cortlandt St	Alteration-Porch/Solar Panels Rev	Houston Heights East	APPROVED
17.	1812 Harvard St	Alteration-Addition Noncontributing	Houston Heights East	APPROVED
18.	1213 Harvard St	Alteration-Windows Revision	Houston Heights East	APPROVED
19.	1512 Allston St	New Const-Solar Panels Revision	Houston Heights West	APPROVED
20.	302 W 13th St	Alteration-Addition	Houston Heights West	APPROVED
21.	641 Heights Blvd	Alteration-Addition Revision	Houston Heights South	APPROVED
22.	642 Heights Blvd	Alteration-Addition Revision	Houston Heights South	APPROVED
23.	638 Heights Blvd	Alteration-Addition Revision	Houston Heights South	APPROVED
24.	825 Arlington St	Alteration-Addition	Houston Heights South	APPROVED
25.	321 Heights Blvd	New Const-Resid/Garage	Houston Heights South	DENIED

C. Public Hearing and Consideration of Landmark Designation Application for the Judge and Mrs. J.A. Platt House at 3311 Del Monte Drive - APPROVED - Recommended to City Council

Alter-Addition/Porch/Door/Windows Houston Heights South

DENIED

D. Public Hearing and Consideration of Protected Landmark Designation Applications for:

747 Arlington St

- S.I. Morris House at 2 Waverly Court APPROVED Recommended to City Council
 Heights Theater at 339 W 19th Street APPROVED Recommended to City Council